GZP6183A-AU Pressure Transducer
info@Sencoch.com ▏2024-2026 All Rights Reserved ▏Pressure Series  1
GZP6183A
Pressure Transducer
Eng ineer  O i l  App l i ca t ion
Datasheet
Version: V1.1
Issued Date: 2024.05.28

GZP6183A-AU Pressure Transducer
info@Sencoch.com ▏2024-2026 All Rights Reserved ▏Pressure Series  10
6. Order Guide
GZP 6183-A-AU-00-A032 K001 B02 WX
GZP Sencoch
6183 Product Category
A Output type A: Analog output
AU AU: Engine Oil Application  AS: Air Brake Application
00
Pressure Port and Electrical Port
00: NPT1/8  S=24  Packard
01: M14*1.5  S=24  Packard
A032
Pressure range
A032: 0.1~1.1MPa
A227: 50~800kPa
K001
Power Supply and Output
K001: 5V input, 0.5~4.5V output
T136: 5V input, 0.5~4.5V output(Lower clamp 0.3V, upper clamp 4.7V)
B02
Packaging method
B02: Plastic Tray
WX Company interior code
*For more customized ranges and special parameter part numbers, please consult Sencoch.
7. Usage Notes
1) The sensor can only be unpacked before installation.
2) The sensor lacks anti-freezing capability when tested in water.